SERIES PW
Reading Technologies, Inc.
Advanced Air System Technology™
FILTER / REGULATORS
2000 • 3000 • 4000 • 5000
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerr
NAME
UUPPWW--22000000 UUPPWW--33000000 UUPPWW--44000000 UUPPWW--55000000
BRACKET PR2000-43-6005 TAR3000-43-6005 TAC4000-09-6003 TAC4000-09-6003
PRESSURE
GAUGE
TAR4000-16-6001
AUTO DRAIN PF2000-01A-6039* TAF3000-01A-6008 TAF4000-01A-6009 PF5000-01A-6071
MODEL UUPPWW--22000000 UUPPWW--33000000 UUPPWW--44000000 UUPPWW--55000000
PORT SIZE (NPT) ⅛” , ¼” ¼” , ⅜” ⅜” , ½” ¾”, 1”
MAX SUPPLY PRESSURE 231 PSI (1.5 MPa)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 150 PSI {9.9kgf/cm²}
REGULATING RANGE 7~125 PSI {0.5~8.5kgf/cm²}
PORT SIZE FOR PRESSURE GAUGE NPT ⅛”
AMBIENT & MEDIA TEMP 40 ~ 140°F (5 ~60°C)
FILTRATION Standard: 10㎛
BOWL CAPACITY (OZ) 0.9 1.2 2.7 4.8
BOWL MATERIAL Polycarbonate
CONSTRUCTION/REGULATOR Relieving type
WEIGHT LBS (kgf) 0.66 (0.3) 1.23 (0.56) 2.54 (1.15) 3.11(1.41)
Fi
lte
r/
R
eg
ul
at
or
s Filter/R
egulators
-- Min. operating pressure:N∙O-14.2PSI (Float type) *Differential Pressure type
I-047